
From: 
Sent: 

To: 

Cc: 

Pease, Daniel 
6/24/2011 11:29:52 AM 
Slocum, Gail (Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=GLSg); Pease, 
Daniel (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DRP6); 'matthew@turn.org' 
(matthew@turn.org); 'bsl@cpuc.ca.gov' (bsl@cpuc.ca.gov); 'cyc@cpuc.ca.gov' 
(cyc@cpuc.ca.gov); 'Nora Sheriff (nes@a-klaw.com); 'Richard McCann' 
(RMcCann@aspeneg.com); Redacted 'Mills 
Karen' (Kmills@CFBF.com); 'Levin, Robert' (rl4@cpuc.ca.gov); 'William Booth' 
(wbooth@booth-law.COM); 'Wendy Illingworth' (wendy@econinsights.com); 
'Keith McCrea' (Keith.McCrea@sutherland.com); 'Thomas.roberts@cpuc.ca.gov' 
(Thomas.roberts@cpuc.ca.gov); 'bill@jbsenergy.com' (bill@jbsenergy.com); 
'lwt@cpuc.ca.gov' (lwt@cpuc.ca.gov); 'steven@moss.net' (steven@moss.net); 
'jeff@jbsenergy.com' (jeff@jbsenergy.com); 'pk@utilitycostmanagement.com' 
(pk@utilitycostmanagement.com); 'mboccadoro@dolphingroup.org' 
(mboccadoro@dolphingroup.org); 'karen@klindh.com' (karen@klindh.com); 
'larry.r.allen@navy.mil' (larry.r.allen@navy.mil); 'James A. Ross' (jimross@r-c-s-
inc.com); 'john@jbsenergy.com' (john@jbsenergy.com); 'Jeff Nahigian' 
(jeff@jbsenergy.com); 'Evelyn Kahf (ek@a-klaw.com); 'lbn@mrwassoc.com' 
(lbn@mrwassoc.com); 'Brubaker, Maurice' (mbrubaker@consultbai.com); 
'prabv@dwt.com' (prabv@dwt.com); 'Norman J CIV NAVFAC SW Furuta' 
(norman.furuta@navy.mil); Redacted 

Redacted 
Redacted 
(Redacted GRC 2011 Phase IIPMT 
(/0=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=GRC2011PHASEIIPMT); 
Woo, Shirley A (Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SAWO); 
Corey, Jana (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JRCj); Slocum, Gail 
(Law) (70=PG&E/QU=Corporatc/cn=Rccipicnts/cn=GLSa): I Redacted 
Redacted 

Bcc: 
Subject: RE: PG&E 2011 GRC2 Settlement Discussions - AG Rate Design 

Follow-up from Rule 12.1 (b) Settlement Conference in PG&E's 2011 
GRC Phase 2 
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Agricultural Rate Design Settlement Conference Call 

This note confirms our next scheduled conference call on the agricultural rate design 
settlement. The call will be on Friday, July 1, at 10 am. The next status report to the 
ALJ regarding settlement discussions is due on July 5. I will be out of the office next 
week. If you have questions on the documents related to account aggregation, please 
contact Shirley Woo or Gail Slocum. If you have questions on agricultural rates or bill 
comparisons, please contact 

Thank you. Dan Pease 

Redacted 

Conference Call 
Call In: 
Mtg No 

Redacted 
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